DTK-MRJ11SCP-RUV

Physical Specifications

Product Description: 6 Pin 2 Wire Modular In/Out

Connection: RJ11

Housing: High impact plastic

Color: Black

Size: 3.14in. x 2.66 in. x 1.14 in.

Weight: 0.200

Electrical Specifications

Class:

Installation Point:
Agency Approvals:
Connection Method:
Continuous Current:
Response Time:

MCOV:

Service Voltage:

Max Surge Current:

Max Energy Dissipation:
Typical Let Through Voltage:

Modular Line Protector (1 pair)
At Point of Use
UL 497A
Modular Plug
.150 Amps

<5 nSec
175vDC

130V

9000A

76 Joules

184 - 224

For more information please contact us at:
PO Box 624, 2210 Farragut Ave.
Bristol, PA 19007

800.223.3619 or 215.785.6200

sales@AlliedElectronics.com
www.AlliedElectronics.com
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